Rev.0.2, Dec. 2025       Copyright © 2025 GLF Integrated Power. All Rights Reserved. Page 1
 GLF1591T, GLF1591LT
1 A Ultra-Low Input Voltage Power Load Switch
Preliminary Specification
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
 Part Number Top Mark RON (Typ.)
VIN=VBIAS=5.5 V
Output
Discharge
(Typ.)
EN
Activity
Package
GLF1591T-S97 DY
33 mΩ 150 Ω
High
0.67 mm x 1.02 mm x 0.35 mm
Thin WLCSP GLF1591LT-S97 EY Low
DESCRIPTION
The GLF1591T and GLF1591LT are fully integrated
1 A load switches. The device is ideal for the mobile
computing and data storage markets as a high-
performance solution for load switch applications.
The GLF1591T and GLF1591LT support ultra-low